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Cwmbran - Ebbw Vale  Service X2 (MGAX002) 

 Bank Holiday Mondays (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 19th April 2025 until further notice 

Operator: NADT NADT NADT NADT 

Cwmbran (Bus Station, Stand G) [G]  1030 1230 1430 1630 
Croesyceiliog (Edlogan Way) 1033 1233 1433 1633 
Pontypool, Market Square 1043 1243 1443 1643 
Hafodyrynys 1057 1257 1457 1657 
Abereeg (Square) 1106 1306 1506 1706 
Cwm Bridge 1113 1313 1513 1713 
Waunllwyd (Park View St) 1116 1316 1516 1716 
Ty Llwyn (Post Office) 1120 1320 1520 1720 
Ebbw Vale (Learning Zone) 1124 1324 1524 1724 
Ebbw Vale (Bus Station) 1128 1328 1528 1728 

 
 
 

Ebbw Vale - Cwmbran  Service X2 (MGAX002) 

 Bank Holiday Mondays (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 19th April 2025 until further notice 

Operator: NADT NADT NADT NADT 

Ebbw Vale (Bus Station) 0930 1130 1330 1530 
Ebbw Vale (Learning Zone) 0934 1134 1334 1534 
Ty Llwyn (Post Office) 0938 1138 1338 1538 
Waunllwyd (Park View St) 0942 1142 1342 1542 
Cwm Bridge 0945 1145 1345 1545 
Abereeg (Square) 0952 1152 1352 1552 
Hafodyrynys 1001 1201 1401 1601 
Pontypool, Market Square 1015 1215 1415 1615 
Croesyceiliog (Edlogan Way) 1025 1225 1425 1625 
Cwmbran (Bus Station, Stand G) [G]  1028 1228 1428 1628 

 
 
 

Cwmbran - Ebbw Vale  Service X2 (MGAX002) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 19th April 2025 until further notice 

Operator: ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL 

Cwmbran (Bus Station, Stand G) [G]  0730 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 
Cwmbran (Avondale Road) 0734 0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 
Pontypool (opp Town Hall) 0742 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1648 1749 
Swffryd (School) 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1700 1801 
Llanhilleth (Central) 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1705 1806 
Abereeg (Square) 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1710 1811 
Cwm (Institute) 0808 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1718 1819 
Waunllwyd (Park View St) 0812 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1722 1823 
Ty Llwyn (Post Office) 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1725 1826 
Ebbw Vale (Learning Zone) 0819 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1729 | 
Ebbw Vale (Bus Station) 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1735 1831 
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Ebbw Vale - Cwmbran  Service X2 (MGAX002) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 19th April 2025 until further notice 

Operator: ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL 

Ebbw Vale (Bus Station) 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 
Ebbw Vale (Learning Zone) 0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 
Ty Llwyn (Post Office) 0838 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 
Waunllwyd (Park View St) 0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741 
Cwm (Institute) 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 
Abereeg (Square) 0853 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753 
Llanhilleth (Central) 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658 1758 
Swffryd (School) 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1803 
Pontypool (opp Town Hall) 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1711 1811 
Cwmbran (Avondale Road) 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719 1819 
Cwmbran (Bus Station, Stand G) [G]  0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1723 1823 

 
 
 

Cwmbran - Ebbw Vale  Service X2 (MGAX002) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 19th April 2025 until further notice 

Operator: ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL 

Cwmbran (Bus Station, Stand G) [G]  0930 1030 1130 1230 1430 1530 1630 1730 
Cwmbran (Avondale Road) 0934 1034 1134 1234 1434 1534 1634 1734 
Pontypool (opp Town Hall) 0942 1042 1142 1242 1442 1542 1648 1749 
Swffryd (School) 0950 1050 1150 1250 1450 1550 1700 1801 
Llanhilleth (Central) 0955 1055 1155 1255 1455 1555 1705 1806 
Abereeg (Square) 1000 1100 1200 1300 1500 1600 1710 1811 
Cwm (Institute) 1008 1108 1208 1308 1508 1608 1718 1819 
Waunllwyd (Park View St) 1012 1112 1212 1312 1512 1612 1722 1823 
Ty Llwyn (Post Office) 1015 1115 1215 1315 1515 1615 1725 1826 
Ebbw Vale (Learning Zone) 1019 1119 1219 1319 1519 1619 1729 | 
Ebbw Vale (Bus Station) 1025 1125 1225 1325 1525 1625 1735 1831 
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Ebbw Vale - Cwmbran  Service X2 (MGAX002) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 19th April 2025 until further notice 

Operator: ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL ANSL 

Ebbw Vale (Bus Station) 0830 0930 1030 1130 1330 1430 1530 1630 
Ebbw Vale (Learning Zone) 0834 0934 1034 1134 1334 1434 1534 1634 
Ty Llwyn (Post Office) 0838 0938 1038 1138 1338 1438 1538 1638 
Waunllwyd (Park View St) 0841 0941 1041 1141 1341 1441 1541 1641 
Cwm (Institute) 0845 0945 1045 1145 1345 1445 1545 1645 
Abereeg (Square) 0853 0953 1053 1153 1353 1453 1553 1653 
Llanhilleth (Central) 0858 0958 1058 1158 1358 1458 1558 1658 
Swffryd (School) 0903 1003 1103 1203 1403 1503 1603 1703 
Pontypool (opp Town Hall) 0911 1011 1111 1211 1411 1511 1611 1711 
Cwmbran (Avondale Road) 0919 1019 1119 1219 1419 1519 1619 1719 
Cwmbran (Bus Station, Stand G) [G]  0923 1023 1123 1223 1423 1523 1623 1723 

 
 
 

Cwmbran - Ebbw Vale  Service X2 (MGAX002) 

 Sunday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 19th April 2025 until further notice 

Operator: NADT NADT NADT NADT 

Cwmbran (Bus Station, Stand G) [G]  1030 1230 1430 1630 
Croesyceiliog (Edlogan Way) 1033 1233 1433 1633 
Pontypool, Market Square 1043 1243 1443 1643 
Hafodyrynys 1057 1257 1457 1657 
Abereeg (Square) 1106 1306 1506 1706 
Cwm Bridge 1113 1313 1513 1713 
Waunllwyd (Park View St) 1116 1316 1516 1716 
Ty Llwyn (Post Office) 1120 1320 1520 1720 
Ebbw Vale (Learning Zone) 1124 1324 1524 1724 
Ebbw Vale (Bus Station) 1128 1328 1528 1728 

 
 
 

Ebbw Vale - Cwmbran  Service X2 (MGAX002) 

 Sunday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 19th April 2025 until further notice 

Operator: NADT NADT NADT NADT 

Ebbw Vale (Bus Station) 0930 1130 1330 1530 
Ebbw Vale (Learning Zone) 0934 1134 1334 1534 
Ty Llwyn (Post Office) 0938 1138 1338 1538 
Waunllwyd (Park View St) 0942 1142 1342 1542 
Cwm Bridge 0945 1145 1345 1545 
Abereeg (Square) 0952 1152 1352 1552 
Hafodyrynys 1001 1201 1401 1601 
Pontypool, Market Square 1015 1215 1415 1615 
Croesyceiliog (Edlogan Way) 1025 1225 1425 1625 
Cwmbran (Bus Station, Stand G) [G]  1028 1228 1428 1628 

 
 


